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PRODUCTINFOS

Hi-fi dome tweeter, 30 W, 8 Q

e Classic textile soft dome with coating
¢ Very high linearity up to the brilliance frequency range
e Especially soft reproduction of high frequencies

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DT-105

Impedance (Z) 80
Frequency range fx-20,000 Hz
Resonant frequency (fs) 1,500 Hz
Rec. crossov. frequ. (fmax.) (12 dB/oct.) 2,500 Hz
Power rating (RMS) 30 W

Peak music power output (MAX) 50w

Sensitivity 90 dB/W/m
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DT-105
Voice coil diameter

Magnet diameter
Mounting cutout
Mounting depth
Dimensions

Outside diameter
Width

Depth

Admiss. ambient temp.
Weight

Packing unit

@ 25.4 mm
@70 mm
77 x 80 mm
30 mm
@100 x 30 mm
@ 100 mm
@100 mm
30 mm
0-40 °C

0.5 kg
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